# OF HOURS DUE BY

WOODWAY MUNICIPAL COURT

920 Estates Drive, Woodway, TX 76712
(254) 772-4489

(254) 776-5178 Fax
court@woodwaytexas.gov
www.woodwaytexas.gov

COMMUNITY SERVICE WORKSHEET

ORGANIZATION:
Work performed at school events or religious organizations requires judge approval.

NAME OF VOLUNTEER:

Date

Hours

You are to work the required number of community service hours.
No payment for hours or double hours for special jobs allowed.

TYPE OF WORK PERFORMED:

PERFORMANCE: Please circle

EXCELLENT GOOD UNSATISFACTORY

COMMENTS:

Please attach an organization verification stamp, seal or card. Thank you.

SUPERVISOR OF VOLUNTEER:

TITLE: PHONE:

DATE SIGNED:




Community Service Organizations

American Red Cross Services
(Any age)

Animal Shelter of Waco (Age 18+)
Boys & Girls Club of Waco

Caritas (Age 16+)
(Ages 10-15 with a parent)

Friends for Life
Goodwill Industries

Heart O’Texas Fair Complex

Heart of Texas Behavioral Health Network

Meals on Wheels
Senior Ministries (Age 16+)

Mission Waco
Fuzzy Friends (Age 18+)

Salvation Army (Age 18+)

Shepherd’s Heart-Robinson Food Pantry

Waco Habitat for Humanity

Woodway Family Center
(Age 14+)
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523-4985

754-1454

752-6443

753-4593

772-7600

753-7337

776-1660

752-3451

752-0316

753-4900

754-9444

756-7271

715-1654

756-7575

772-7491

www.wacohumanesociety.com

WWW.caritas-waco.org

www.friendsforlife.org

www.heartotexasgoodwill.org

www.extracoeventscenter.com

www.hotbhn.org

http://mealsandwheelswaco.org

WWW.Missionwaco.org

www.fuzzyfriendsrescue.com

www.salvationarmysouth.org

495-7162 307-7225

www.habittat.org




