

# OF HOURS	DUE BY

WOODWAY MUNICIPAL COURT

920 Estates Drive, Woodway, TX 76712 (254) 772-4489 (254) 776-5178 Fax court@woodwaytexas.gov www.woodwaytexas.gov

COMMUNITY SERVICE WORKSHEET

ORGAN	IZATION:_							
ork perf	ormed at so	chool event	s or religio	us organizat	ions requi	res judge ap	oproval.	
NAME	OF VOLUNT	TEER:						
			T	T				
Date								
Hours	Vou ar	e to work th	e required r	l number of cor	nmunity sa	rvice hours		
			•	ible hours for	•			
TYPE OF WORK PERFORMED:								
TYPE O	F WORK PE	KFUKIVIED	:					
PERFOR	RMANCE:	Please c	ircle					
EXCELLENT GOOD			UNSATISFACTORY					
сомм	ENTS:							
Please attach an organization verification stamp, seal or card. Thank you.								
		Ü			1,		•	
SUPERV	ISOR OF V	OLUNTEER	l:					
TITLE:_	LE:			PHONE:_	_PHONE:			
DATE S	IGNED:							

Community Service Organizations

American Red Cross Services (Any age)	523-4985	
Animal Shelter of Waco (Age 18+)	754-1454	www.wacohumanesociety.com
Boys & Girls Club of Waco	752-6443	
Caritas (Age 16+) (Ages 10-15 with a parent)	753-4593	www.caritas-waco.org
Friends for Life	772-7600	www.friendsforlife.org
Goodwill Industries	753-7337	www.heartotexasgoodwill.org
Heart O'Texas Fair Complex	776-1660	www.extracoeventscenter.com
Heart of Texas Behavioral Health Network	752-3451	www.hotbhn.org
Meals on Wheels Senior Ministries (Age 16+)	752-0316	http://mealsandwheelswaco.org
Mission Waco	753-4900	www.missionwaco.org
Fuzzy Friends (Age 18+)	754-9444	www.fuzzyfriendsrescue.com
Salvation Army (Age 18+)	756-7271	www.salvationarmysouth.org
Shepherd's Heart-Robinson Food Pantry	715-1654	495-7162 307-7225
Waco Habitat for Humanity	756-7575	www.habittat.org
Woodway Family Center (Age 14+)	772-7491	